
DRIVER: Laurie Johnson   BUS NO:0019  

 
 
 
xxxxxxxx550 E Cummings St @ Lake Alfred ES 
4:30 am Old Polk City Rd @ Randa St 
4:40 am Ronald Reagan Pkwy @ Heritage Pass 
4:50 am Elgin Blvd @ Cardiff Ave 
5:04 am 500 Orchid Dr @ Ridge Community HS 
5:26 am  Powerline Rd @ Adair Rd 
5:45 am Hwy 17 @ 499 Orange St (Haines City Mall) 
6:15 am Dundee Rd @ Country Club Rd S  
6:26 am Overlook Dr @ St Lucie 
6:33 am 4559 Cypress Gardens Rd @ Garden Grove ES 
6:40 am 7001 Hwy 653 @ Chain of Lakes ES 
7:00 am CHAIN OF LAKES (Transfer bus 0024) 
xxxxxxx POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DRIVER: Laurie Johnson   BUS NO:0019  

 
 
 
1:20 pm CHAIN OF LAKES (Transfer bus to Lakeland) 
2:00 pm POLK STATE COLLEGIATE/GATEWAY 
2:30 pm 7001 Hwy 653 @ Chain of Lakes ES 
2:37 pm 4559 Cypress Gardens Rd @ Garden Grove ES 
2:45 pm Overlook Dr @ St Lucie 
2:55 pm Dundee Rd @ Country Club Rd S  
3:15 pm 550 E Cummings St @ Lake Alfred ES 
3:24 pm Hwy 17 @ 499 Orange St (Haines City Mall) 
3:35 pm Old Polk City Rd @ Randa St 
3:55 pm 500 Orchid Dr @ Ridge Community HS 
4:05 pm Ronald Reagan Pkwy @ Heritage Pass 
4:15 pm Elgin Blvd @ Cardiff Ave 
4:30 pm  Powerline Rd @ Adair Rd 
 

 

 

 

 


